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38 077 Ft 10 281 Ft rendelkezve, átutalva 25 000 Ft 6 750 Ft 22 500 Ft 4 950 Ft 42 857 Ft 9 429 Ft 22 500 Ft 4 388 Ft

rendelkezve, átutalva 86 538 Ft 23 365 Ft rendelkezve, átutalva 85 000 Ft 22 950 Ft 90 000 Ft 19 800 Ft 68 571 Ft 15 086 Ft 90 000 Ft 17 550 Ft

rendelkezve, átutalva 77 143 Ft 20 829 Ft rendelkezve, átutalva 85 500 Ft 23 085 Ft 73 636 Ft 16 200 Ft 48 750 Ft 10 725 Ft 54 000 Ft 10 530 Ft

rendelkezve, átcsoportosítva86 538 Ft 23 365 Ft rendelkezve, átutalva 90 000 Ft 24 300 Ft 90 000 Ft 19 800 Ft 90 000 Ft 19 800 Ft 90 000 Ft 17 550 Ft

22 500 Ft 6 075 Ft 64 286 Ft 17 357 Ft 90 000 Ft 19 800 Ft 84 706 Ft 18 635 Ft 84 700 Ft 16 517 Ft

54 783 Ft 14 791 Ft 33 750 Ft 9 113 Ft 37 059 Ft 8 153 Ft 22 500 Ft 4 950 Ft 15 000 Ft 2 925 Ft

rendelkezve, átutalva (teljes év)58 696 Ft 15 848 Ft 33 750 Ft 9 113 Ft 33 158 Ft 7 295 Ft 25 000 Ft 5 500 Ft 32 727 Ft 6 382 Ft

52 500 Ft 14 175 Ft 40 000 Ft 10 800 Ft 20 000 Ft 4 400 Ft 34 286 Ft 7 543 Ft 52 500 Ft 10 238 Ft

60 000 Ft 16 200 Ft 60 000 Ft 16 200 Ft 60 000 Ft 13 200 Ft 60 000 Ft 13 200 Ft 60 000 Ft 11 700 Ft

45 000 Ft 12 150 Ft 50 000 Ft 13 500 Ft 40 000 Ft 8 800 Ft 25 714 Ft 5 657 Ft 22 500 Ft 4 388 Ft

rendelkezve, átutalva 15 000 Ft 4 050 Ft rendelkezve, átutalva 30 000 Ft 8 100 Ft 30 000 Ft 6 600 Ft 34 286 Ft 7 543 Ft 45 000 Ft 8 775 Ft

rendelkezve 60 000 Ft 16 200 Ft rendelkezve, átutalva 60 000 Ft 16 200 Ft 24 000 Ft 5 280 Ft 15 000 Ft 3 300 Ft 60 000 Ft 11 700 Ft

rendelkezve, átutalva 60 000 Ft 16 200 Ft rendelkezve, átutalva 60 000 Ft 16 200 Ft 60 000 Ft 13 200 Ft 60 000 Ft 13 200 Ft 60 000 Ft 11 700 Ft

20 000 Ft 5 400 Ft 60 000 Ft 16 200 Ft 60 000 Ft 13 200 Ft 0 Ft 0 Ft 12 000 Ft 2 340 Ft

60 000 Ft 16 200 Ft 60 000 Ft 16 200 Ft 60 000 Ft 13 200 Ft 60 000 Ft 13 200 Ft 60 000 Ft 11 700 Ft

Éves

Időszakos 260 000 Ft 70 200 Ft 334 286 Ft 90 257 Ft 420 000 Ft 92 400 Ft 333 277 Ft 58 235 Ft 381 700 Ft 74 432 Ft

Éves

Időszakos 536 775 Ft 144 929 Ft 503 000 Ft 135 810 Ft 370 353 Ft 81 478 Ft 338 393 Ft 89 532 Ft 379 227 Ft 73 949 Ft

Felvett

Fel nem vett

453 176 Ft

754 743 Ft

2017 2018
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Összesen:

Felvett

Fel nem vett

1 206 500 Ft

1 143 000 Ft

903 912 Ft 456 132 Ft

1 320 514 Ft 879 756 Ft

Kreisz Mátyás Tamás

dr. Fábián Dóra

127 000 Ft

127 000 Ft

2016

Galambos Andrásné

Bálint Gyöngyi

Krausz András

127 000 Ft

127 000 Ft

127 000 Ft

Tóth József 190 500 Ft

Halász János

Györke Erzsébet

Áncsán Mihály

Szalai János

190 500 Ft

190 500 Ft

190 500 Ft

190 500 Ft

127 000 Ft

127 000 Ft

Varga László

Ruff Mátyás

Ifj. Lukács László

Illingerné Bartl Ibolya

Hujj Mátyás

Éves bruttó tiszteletdíj járulékkal

2015

190 500 Ft

190 500 Ft

127 000 Ft


